Invoice Time
PO No
PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008204262
15.11.2024
22:41:32
2593436
15.11.2024

NLRD101138

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

130.00 

0.00 

0.26-

128,534.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Four Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :